2023 Knight Night Relays

Preston High School - Kingwood, WV
4 x 1.5mile Relay Team Results - Middle School Girls

South MS Relay A 41:10.0
St. Francis Central Catholic Relay A 43:22.2
Buckhannon-Upshur MS  Relay A 45:19.2

Mountaineer (M) MS Relay A 45:24.0
Suncrest MS Relay A 45:36.6
Central Preston MS Relay A 45:43.7
Belington MS Relay A 46:17.8
Ritchie County MS Relay A 47:04.9
South MS Relay B 47:09.6
Aurora MS Relay A 47:16.2
Suncrest MS Relay B 48:00.1
Keyser MS Relay A 48:11.3
West Fairmont MS Relay A 48:40.5
Mountaineer (M) MS Relay B 48:40.8
Elkins MS Relay A 49:08.3
Lincoln MS Relay A 49:18.6
Monongah MS Relay A 49:43.8
Barrackville MS Relay A 49:59.5
Southern Garrett MS Relay A 50:02.4

Buckhannon-Upshur MS  Relay D 50:19.3
Buckhannon-Upshur MS  Relay C 52:14.3

Rivesville MS Relay A 52:35.2
Terra Alta/East Preston MS Relay A 52:49.7
Belington MS Relay B 54:10.1
St. Francis Central Catholic Relay B 54:15.0
Mountaineer (M) MS Relay C 54:58.6
Bruceton MS Relay A 56:53.3
Suncrest MS Relay E 57:30.6
Suncrest MS Relay C 57:31.4
Ritchie County MS Relay C 57:44.6
Monongah MS Relay B 58:42.7
Suncrest MS Relay D 59:20.3
Rivesville MS Relay B 1:03:31
Suncrest MS Relay F 1:04:08
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Suncrest MS Relay G 1:05:30



4 x 1.5mile Relay Splits - Middle School Girls

Aurora MS Relay A Belington MS Relay C Buckhannon-Upshi Relay D
Callie Miller 10:48.2 | [Olivia Watson 14:39.1 | |Alexis Carr 12:55.3
Ryelle Bachtel 12:05.7 | [Silvia Richardson 15:41.8 | |Haleigh Skidmore 11:50.9
Evie Durst 12:17.7 | [Madison Hart 13:11.0 | |Gwen Rogosky 11:04.8
Livey Baker 12:04.6 Emma Collett 14:28.3
47:16.2 50:19.3
Aurora MS Relay B Bruceton MS Relay A Buckhannon-Upshi Relay E
Madilyn Livengood 14:25.8 | [Eileen Parks 10:58.4 | |Claire Small 14:02.3
Miranda Poe 13:11.1 [ [Brooke Seelback 16:45.9
Kelsey Jenkins 14:31.4 | [Emma Whitley 13:02.4
Kylie Frankhouser 18:12.4
56:53.3
Barrackville MS Relay A Bruceton MS Relay B Buckhannon-Upsht Relay F
Carson Toothman 11:18.5 [ [Alissa McMahon 15:07.6 | |Kaitlin Davis 13:59.1
Maci Tennant 11:48.1 | |[London Casteel 17:05.7 | |Elinor Nuttall 14:51.2
Rylie Keener 14:42.6 Emberlee Bennett 16:55.8
Kendall Sypult 12:10.3
49:59.5
Barrackville MS Relay B Buckhannon-Upsht Relay A Central Preston MS Relay A
Layla Musgrove 12:22.3 | |Lena Rose Walker 10:36.4 | |Delaney Seese 10:55.7
Kinlei Birdsell 13:43.9 | [Isabella Bowers 11:21.3 | |Sydney Wade 12:43.4
Madison Knabenshue 10:44.5 | |[Moriah Wilson 11:33.6
Chloe Lewis 12:36.9 | [Zoey Borgman 10:30.9
45:19.2 45:43.7
Belington MS Relay A Buckhannon-Upsht Relay B Central Preston MS Relay B
Dakota Wolphert 10:58.6 | |Makenna Marsh 13:35.7 | |Bekah Yates 16:40.5
Gracie Wolfe 11:48.0 [ [Bristol Zirkle 10:59.1 | |Alexis Goss 13:36.2
Kari Baker 11:57.7 Nevaeh West 15:45.0
Reagan Daugherty 11:33.5
46:17.8
Belington MS Relay B Buckhannon-Upsht Relay C Elkins MS Relay A
Mckenzie Phillips 14:28.3 | [Mya Loudin 12:47.2 | |Clara Pyles 10:48.6
Leann Moss 13:16.9 [ [Macy Collett 12:41.5 | |[Norah Lee 12:00.4
Rachael Wilson 13:58.9 [ [Kinsley Ripley 13:25.8 | |Willow Tallman 12:00.7
Auri England 12:26.0 | |Kolbi Orr 13:19.8 | |Flora Perkins 14:18.5
54:10.1 52:14.3 49:08.3




Elkins MS Relay B Mountaineer (M) M€ Relay A Rivesville MS Relay A
Laura Shreve 16:02.6 [ [Paige Pistilli 12:05.1 | |Kenadie McDonald 12:27.8
Makenzie Frye 10:21.5 | [Mia Kopischke 13:47.8
Maria Strager 11:38.8 | [Hailey Rogers 13:34.3
Vienna Lisle 11:18.5 | |Charley Speicher 12:45.3
45:24.0 52:35.2
Kasson MS Relay A Mountaineer (M) MS Relay B Rivesville MS Relay B
Olivia Gray 15:52.8 | [Kalli Mahle 11:03.0 | |Kylie Corwin 15:54.3
Maleah Frye 11:52.3 | |Ellery Strager 11:53.2 | |Rachel Knuckles 15:40.2
Ali Roberts 12:58.0 [ [Mila Weekley 17:47.2
Bianca Monseau 12:46.6 | [Madison Justice 14:09.5
48:40.8 1:03:31
Keyser MS Relay A Mountaineer (M) M€ Relay C South Harrison MS Relay A
Hannah Marie 10:52.3 | |Isabelle Stewart 12:38.8 | |Jordynn Nutter 12:49.7
Neva Pritts 11:31.1 | [Maddie Brandmeir 15:01.2 | |Hadley Ward 13:04.6
Hadley Duckworth 13:24.9 [ [Kenleigh Prettyman 13:14.3
Evelyn Cole 12:23.0 | |[Addy Lemasters 14:04.4
48:11.3 54:58.6
Lincoln MS Relay A Mountaineer (M) MS Relay D South MS Relay A
Raley Cochran 09:58.7 | [Eunice Lim 12:58.0 | |Solenne Anderson 09:46.3
Katrina Guthrie 12:21.8 | |Avery Artimez 14:28.9 | |Caraline Eberhart 11:03.7
Bella Eddy 11:41.6 | [Sophia Pesic 17:39.0 | |Tessa Abildso 10:49.9
Annaleigh Pierce 15:16.5 Leyland Phillips 09:30.1
49:18.6 41:10.0
Monongah MS Relay A Ritchie County MS Relay A South MS Relay B
Hanna Devine 12:26.1 | |[Abby Hardbarger 10:51.9 | |Bella Cost 10:10.8
Casslyn Cummins 13:18.1 | |Cassy Hardbarger 11:17.1 | |Lucia Cost 10:44.9
Addie Megna 12:49.2 | [Tanner Lindsey 12:07.5 | |Elaina Beard 12:49.8
Annabelle Todd 11:10.4 [ [Keisha Moore 12:48.4 | |Samantha Woods 13:24.1
49:43.8 47:04.9 47:09.6
Monongah MS Relay B Ritchie County MS Relay B South MS Relay C
Cambria Broscious 15:46.7 | [Kaitlynn Cool 13:39.5 | |Arianna Howell 12:56.7
Jo Jo Holloway 13:23.5 | |Saydi Oldacker 12:47.4 | |Hannah Sions 14:30.0
Sarah Zemerick 15:01.6 [ [Sofia Sarine 13:23.1 | |Claire Jones 14:33.7
Keturah Little 14:30.8
58:42.7
Monongah MS Relay C Ritchie County MS Relay C South MS Relay D
Avery Domico 17:20.3 | [|Stella Robinson 14:17.5 | |Marley Gosnell 12:57.5
Arhylah Brumage 19:47.7 | [Taylor Krolick 14:41.8 | |Elizabeth White 13:51.9
Joelyn Shaffer 14:44.2
Xinlin Chen 14:01.1

57:44.6




Southern Garrett M Relay A Suncrest MS Relay D West Fairmont MS Relay B
Taylor Kitzmiller-Bosley | 10:44.5 | |Lorna Johnson 15:35.0 | |[Marley Stiles 13:39.0
Callie Bittinger 13:17.0 | [Laura Du 12:53.5 | |Jenna Watson 14:43.5
Carla DeBerry 13:52.0 | [Madison McGough 15:10.0
Bailey Krisher 12:09.0 [ [Hallie Hall 15:41.8
50:02.4 59:20.3
Southern Garrett M Relay A Suncrest MS Relay E West Virginia Acad Relay A
Addy Johnson 11:41.8 | [Brooke Corley 14:12.7 | |INoelle Cain 14:00.2
Allison Carr 13:53.8
Emily Liu 13:45.7
Riya Zinn 15:38.4
57:30.6
St. Francis Central Relay A Suncrest MS Relay F
Kera Rogers 10:17.0 | [Manley Gardener 17:06.3
Mikayla Tager 10:32.5 | [Jenna Alsop 16:38.4
Sophie Dunn 12:08.2 | |Adelyn Myers 16:11.0
Lia Biundo 10:24.5 | [Morgan McGough 14:12.2
43:22.2 1:04:08
St. Francis Central Relay B Suncrest MS Relay G
Caroline Bozek 14:07.7 | [Margo Friedman 15:20.3
Ava Biundo 12:55.8 | [Olivia Griffin 17:16.4
Olivia Schaefer 14:34.4 | |Claire Kupec 16:54.6
Ana Tolia-Galvez 12:37.0 | |Adalynn Jones 15:58.6
54:15.0 1:05:30
Suncrest MS Relay A Terra Alta/East Pres Relay A
Kalea Anderson 11:42.7 | |Alana Myers 13:18.4
Queenie Chen 11:24.1 | |Alexi Dodge 15:52.3
Anna Houde 11:43.9 | [Aaliyah Friend 12:30.9
Tsunami Yawe 10:46.0 | [Taylor Grose 11:08.1
45:36.6 52:49.7
Suncrest MS Relay B  Trinity Relay A
Alanda Jones 11:48.4 | [Gwenny Murdock 17:35.0
Lyla Haley 12:05.7 | |Ella Morehead 16:32.4
Addison Young 12:21.3 | |Scarlett Maynard 13:18.6
JJ Monroy 11:44.7
48:00.1
Suncrest MS Relay C West Fairmont MS Relay A
Naomi Myers 14:30.4 | [Sienna Zuchelli 11:28.3
Emma Price 15:42.0 | |Anna Jones 13:59.6
Anna Gerdes 12:32.3 | [Zoey Fout 12:45.4
Gloria Hu 14:46.7 | [Lyla Garcia 10:27.2
57:31.4 48:40.5




4 x 1.5mile Split Rankings - Middle School Girls

S N NS N S N \ L (U W (S
©CENOARWN20 PN AEWN =

A b DD DA DADMDDEDIMDOWOWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN
O wo~NOoOCOUOP~AWON ~rOCCOOONOOCOO PPN~ OCCOOONOOO PP WVODN-~O

Leyland Phillips
Solenne Anderson
Raley Cochran
Bella Cost

Kera Rogers
Makenzie Frye

Lia Biundo

Lyla Garcia

Zoey Borgman
Mikayla Tager
Lena Rose Walker

Madison Knabenshue
Taylor Kitzmiller-Bosley

Lucia Cost
Tsunami Yawe
Callie Miller

Clara Pyles
Tessa Abildso
Abby Hardbarger
Hannah Marie
Delaney Seese
Eileen Parks
Dakota Wolphert
Bristol Zirkle

Kalli Mahle
Caraline Eberhart
Gwen Rogosky
Taylor Grose
Annabelle Todd
Cassy Hardbarger
Carson Toothman
Vienna Lisle
Isabella Bowers
Queenie Chen
Sienna Zuchelli
Neva Pritts
Reagan Daugherty
Moriah Wilson
Maria Strager
Bella Eddy

Addy Johnson
Kalea Anderson
Anna Houde

JJ Monroy
Gracie Wolfe
Maci Tennant
Alanda Jones
Haleigh Skidmore
Maleah Frye
Ellery Strager

09:30.1
09:46.3
09:58.7
10:10.8
10:17.0
10:21.5
10:24.5
10:27.2
10:30.9
10:32.5
10:36.4
10:44.5
10:44.5
10:44.9
10:46.0
10:48.2
10:48.6
10:49.9
10:51.9
10:52.3
10:55.7
10:58.4
10:58.6
10:59.1
11:03.0
11:03.7
11:04.8
11:08.1
11:10.4
11:17 .1
11:18.5
11:18.5
11:21.3
11:24 .1
11:28.3
11:31.1
11:33.5
11:33.6
11:38.8
11:41.6
11:41.8
11:42.7
11:43.9
11:44.7
11:48.0
11:48.1
11:48.4
11:50.9
11:52.3
11:53.2

South MS

South MS

Lincoln MS

South MS

St. Francis Central Catholic
Mountaineer (M) MS

St. Francis Central Catholic
West Fairmont MS
Central Preston MS

St. Francis Central Catholic
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
Southern Garrett MS
South MS

Suncrest MS

Aurora MS

Elkins MS

South MS

Ritchie County MS
Keyser MS

Central Preston MS
Bruceton MS

Belington MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
Mountaineer (M) MS
South MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
Terra Alta/East Preston MS
Monongah MS

Ritchie County MS
Barrackville MS
Mountaineer (M) MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
Suncrest MS

West Fairmont MS
Keyser MS

Belington MS

Central Preston MS
Mountaineer (M) MS
Lincoln MS

Southern Garrett MS
Suncrest MS

Suncrest MS

Suncrest MS

Belington MS
Barrackville MS
Suncrest MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
Kasson MS
Mountaineer (M) MS



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Kari Baker
Norah Lee
Willow Tallman
Livey Baker
Paige Pistilli

Lyla Haley
Ryelle Bachtel
Tanner Lindsey
Sophie Dunn
Bailey Krisher
Kendall Sypult
Evie Durst
Addison Young
Katrina Guthrie
Layla Musgrove
Evelyn Cole

Auri England
Hanna Devine
Kenadie McDonald
Aaliyah Friend
Anna Gerdes
Chloe Lewis

Ana Tolia-Galvez
Isabelle Stewart
Macy Collett
Sydney Wade
Charley Speicher
Zoey Fout
Bianca Monseau
Mya Loudin
Saydi Oldacker
Keisha Moore
Addie Megna
Jordynn Nutter
Elaina Beard
Laura Du

Alexis Carr

Ava Biundo
Arianna Howell
Marley Gosnell
Ali Roberts
Eunice Lim
Emma Whitley
Hadley Ward
Madison Hart
Miranda Poe
Kenleigh Prettyman
Leann Moss
Callie Bittinger
Casslyn Cummins
Alana Myers
Scarlett Maynard

11:57.7
12:00.4
12:00.7
12:04.6
12:05.1
12:05.7
12:05.7
12:07.5
12:08.2
12:09.0
12:10.3
12:17.7
12:21.3
12:21.8
12:22.3
12:23.0
12:26.0
12:26.1
12:27.8
12:30.9
12:32.3
12:36.9
12:37.0
12:38.8
12:41.5
12:43.4
12:45.3
12:45.4
12:46.6
12:47.2
12:47 .4
12:48.4
12:49.2
12:49.7
12:49.8
12:53.5
12:55.3
12:55.8
12:56.7
12:57.5
12:58.0
12:58.0
13:02.4
13:04.6
13:11.0
13:11.1
13:14.3
13:16.9
13:17.0
13:18.1
13:18.4
13:18.6

Belington MS

Elkins MS

Elkins MS

Aurora MS

Mountaineer (M) MS
Suncrest MS

Aurora MS

Ritchie County MS

St. Francis Central Catholic
Southern Garrett MS
Barrackville MS

Aurora MS

Suncrest MS

Lincoln MS

Barrackville MS

Keyser MS

Belington MS
Monongah MS
Rivesville MS

Terra Alta/East Preston MS
Suncrest MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
St. Francis Central Catholic
Mountaineer (M) MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
Central Preston MS
Rivesville MS

West Fairmont MS
Mountaineer (M) MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
Ritchie County MS
Ritchie County MS
Monongah MS

South Harrison MS
South MS

Suncrest MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
St. Francis Central Catholic
South MS

South MS

Mountaineer (M) MS
Mountaineer (M) MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
South Harrison MS
Belington MS

Bruceton MS
Mountaineer (M) MS
Belington MS

Southern Garrett MS
Monongah MS

Terra Alta/East Preston MS
Trinity



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Kolbi Orr

Sofia Sarine

Jo Jo Holloway
Samantha Woods
Hadley Duckworth
Kinsley Ripley
Hailey Rogers
Makenna Marsh
Alexis Goss
Marley Stiles
Kaitlynn Cool
Kinlei Birdsell
Emily Liu

Mia Kopischke
Elizabeth White
Carla DeBerry
Allison Carr
Rachael Wilson
Kaitlin Davis
Anna Jones
Noelle Cain

Xinlin Chen

Claire Small
Addy Lemasters
Caroline Bozek
Madison Justice
Morgan McGough
Brooke Corley
Stella Robinson
Flora Perkins
Madilyn Livengood
Mckenzie Phillips
Emma Collett
Avery Artimez
Hannah Sions
Naomi Myers
Keturah Little
Kelsey Jenkins
Claire Jones
Olivia Schaefer
Olivia Watson
Taylor Krolick
Rylie Keener
Jenna Watson
Joelyn Shaffer
Gloria Hu

Elinor Nuttall
Maddie Brandmeir
Sarah Zemerick
Alissa McMahon
Madison McGough
Annaleigh Pierce

13:19.8
13:23.1
13:23.5
13:24.1
13:24.9
13:25.8
13:34.3
13:35.7
13:36.2
13:39.0
13:39.5
13:43.9
13:45.7
13:47.8
13:51.9
13:52.0
13:53.8
13:58.9
13:59.1
13:59.6
14:00.2
14:01.1
14:02.3
14:04.4
14:07.7
14:09.5
14:12.2
14:12.7
14:17.5
14:18.5
14:25.8
14:28.3
14:28.3
14:28.9
14:30.0
14:30.4
14:30.8
14:31.4
14:33.7
14:34.4
14:39.1
14:41.8
14:42.6
14:43.5
14:44.2
14:46.7
14:51.2
15:01.2
15:01.6
15:07.6
15:10.0
15:16.5

Buckhannon-Upshur MS
Ritchie County MS
Monongah MS

South MS

Keyser MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
Rivesville MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
Central Preston MS
West Fairmont MS
Ritchie County MS
Barrackville MS
Suncrest MS

Rivesville MS

South MS

Southern Garrett MS
Suncrest MS

Belington MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
West Fairmont MS
West Virginia Academy
Ritchie County MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
Mountaineer (M) MS

St. Francis Central Catholic
Rivesville MS

Suncrest MS

Suncrest MS

Ritchie County MS
Elkins MS

Aurora MS

Belington MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
Mountaineer (M) MS
South MS

Suncrest MS

Monongah MS

Bruceton MS

South MS

St. Francis Central Catholic
Belington MS

Ritchie County MS
Barrackville MS

West Fairmont MS
Ritchie County MS
Suncrest MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
Mountaineer (M) MS
Monongah MS

Bruceton MS

Suncrest MS

Lincoln MS



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Margo Friedman
Lorna Johnson
Riya Zinn

Rachel Knuckles
Hallie Hall

Silvia Richardson
Emma Price
Nevaeh West
Cambria Broscious
Alexi Dodge
Olivia Gray

Kylie Corwin
Adalynn Jones
Laura Shreve
Adelyn Myers

Ella Morehead
Jenna Alsop
Bekah Yates
Brooke Seelback
Claire Kupec
Emberlee Bennett
London Casteel
Manley Gardener
Olivia Griffin
Avery Domico
Gwenny Murdock
Sophia Pesic

Mila Weekley
Kylie Frankhouser
Arhylah Brumage

15:20.3
15:35.0
15:38.4
15:40.2
15:41.8
15:41.8
15:42.0
15:45.0
15:46.7
15:52.3
15:52.8
15:54.3
15:58.6
16:02.6
16:11.0
16:32.4
16:38.4
16:40.5
16:45.9
16:54.6
16:55.8
17:05.7
17:06.3
17:16.4
17:20.3
17:35.0
17:39.0
17:47.2
18:12.4
19:47.7

Suncrest MS

Suncrest MS

Suncrest MS

Rivesville MS

Suncrest MS

Belington MS

Suncrest MS

Central Preston MS
Monongah MS

Terra Alta/East Preston MS
Kasson MS

Rivesville MS

Suncrest MS

Elkins MS

Suncrest MS

Trinity

Suncrest MS

Central Preston MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
Suncrest MS
Buckhannon-Upshur MS
Bruceton MS

Suncrest MS

Suncrest MS

Monongah MS

Trinity

Mountaineer (M) MS
Rivesville MS

Bruceton MS

Monongah MS



